
Region 1
Region 2 Region 4

Region 3

1981-82 Boys Basketball Conference 5A
Bidistrict BidistrictRegional Quarterfinals Semifinals State Final RegionalQuarterfinalsSemifinals

W 1  

W 5 

W 7 

W 2 

W 4 

W 3  

W 6

W 15

W 13

W 12

W 10

W 9

W 11

W 14

W 17 

W 25

W 30 

W 32 

W 27

W 26 

W 22

W 21 

W 20 

W 19

W 24

W 31 

W 18 

W 23 

W 28

W 29

W 8 

W 16

El Paso

Pampa

North Mesquite

Bryan

Houston Memorial

Galveston Ball

SA Churchill

Kingsville King

Pampa

North Mesquite

Galveston Ball

SA Churchill

37-34

51-35

76-62

67-66

59-51

62-49

52-48

77-76

88-65

81-77

61-60

69-65

El Paso

El Paso Eastwood

Fort Worth Dunbar

Richland

Pampa

Plainview

Abilene

Denton

Duncanville

North Mesquite

Dallas S. Oak Cliff

Dallas Carter

Plano

Tyler Lee

Bryan

Cypress Creek

El Paso

FW Dunbar

Pampa

Denton

North Mesquite

Dallas Carter

Tyler Lee

Bryan

45-35

83-58

76-47

54-52

56-41

104-102 (2OT)

71-59

57-51

Houston Memorial

Houston Madison

Houston Kashmere

Houston Yates

Houston Aldine

Beaumont French

Pasadena Dobie

Galveston Ball

Victoria

Austin Johnston

San Antonio Houston

San Antonio Churchill

South San Antonio

Northside Jay

Kingsville King

McAllen

Houston Memorial

Houston Kashmere

Houston Aldine

Galveston Ball

Victoria

SA Churchill

Northside Jay

Kingsville King

63-53

54-53

55-49

80-67

76-70

59-57

69-62

51-47

uilmedia
Cross-Out




